
First Name Last Name Title

Anthony Chavez Regional Sales Manager

Willie Marquez Regional Sales Manager

David DeMartino Regional Sales Manager

Justin Campo Regional Sales Manager

Jim Kotz Regional Sales Manager

Don Gasch Regional Sales Manager

Brian Geggie Regional Sales Manager

Jon Chiquet Regional Sales Manager

Andrew Glick Outside Sales Manager

Mike Emers Outside Sales Manager

Jeff Moran Outside Sales Manager

Anthony Lange Outside Sales Manager

Mark Penwell Outside Sales Manager

Ryan Brensinger Outside Sales Manager

Steve Shude Outside Sales Manager

Matt Askounis Outside Sales Manager

Matt Bryant Outside Sales Manager

Angel Colon Outside Sales Manager

Luis Gomez Outside Sales Manager

Aaron Soehnlein Outside Sales Manager AL, FL Panhandle, Southern MS

Ray Smick Regional Sales Manager

Pete Prior Regional Sales Manager

Esho Martin Regional Sales Representative

Andrew Doan Regional Sales Representative Southern CA A.Doan@TMGRepGroup.com

Michael McCloskey VP of Sales

Nick Sunderman Regional Sales Director

Eddy Bucan Regional Sales Manager

Joseph Plunkett Regional Sales Manager

Reseller Account Manager Pre-Sales

Bob Morgan b.morgan@trendnet.com (310)961-5487 (310)961-5500

Blake Sunderman b.sunderman@trendnet.com (310)961-5489 Option 4

Pacific Southwest - South NV, AZ, NM

Pacific Mountain - MT, WY, UT

Southern CA, HI

Pacific Northwest - AK, ID, OR, WA

Southern CA, HI

Northern CA, Northern NV

Northern CA, Northern NV

Lanier Reps Group (LRG)

Security Solutions Inc (SSI)

Thomasson Marketing Group (TMG)

Territory

South TX

North & West TX

CO, NM

South & Southeast Texas

AR, KS, OK

Western GA

(210) 912-5933

(682) 304-9340

(720) 964-9400

(631) 678-3801

Mobile Email

(919) 414-4855

(856) 889-6893

williem@lanrepgroup.com

anthonyc@langrepgroup.com

(713) 703-0960

(915) 808-7152

(865) 228-3035

justinc@lanrepgroup.com

davidd@lanrepgroup.com

steves@ssireps.com

(612) 670-8939 jimk@langrepgroup.com

Joe@TMGRepGroup.com

andrewg@ssireps.com

mikee@ssireps.com

mattb@ssireps.com

matta@ssireps.com

ryanb@ssireps.com

angelc@ssireps.com

luisg@ssireps.com

Ray@TMGRepGroup.com

Nick@TMGRepGroup.com

aarons@ssireps.com

markp@ssireps.com

(919) 900-0028

(407) 687-8412

(909) 613-0456

jeffm@ssireps.com

briang@langrepgroup.com

anthonyl@ssireps.com

(205) 600-0515

(801) 388-2005 Eddy@TMGRepGroup.com

(714) 944-9355

(253) 878-8922

(818) 669-3515

(925) 822-2095

(408) 709-0131

Pete@TMGRepGroup.com

Esho@TMGRepGroup.com

(954) 789-0243

(202) 497-9650

Michael@TMGRepGroup.com

(504) 875-1301 jonc@lanrepgroup.com

IL, MO

IN, MN

(602) 826-1235

doncg@langrepgroup.com

(678) 997-7987

Eastern/Metro NY, CT, MA, ME, NH, RI, VT

SC, Eastern GA

NC, Southern VA

Northern FL

Southern FL

DC, MD, Central PA, Northern VA

(937) 239-2078

(412) 715-8638

(901) 304-7765

KY, OH, WV, Western PA, Western NY

TN, Northern MS

DE, NJ, Eastern PA

IA, MN, NE, ND, SD, WI

LA


